A5

AAAAANATAAAAAMIAMARAA

e N —— MUNICIPAL DISTRICT OF GREENVIEW NO. 16

MUNICIPAL DISTRICT OF GREENVIEW No. 16

27|

Tuesday August 26, 2014

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

CALL TO ORDER

ADOPTION OF AGENDA

MINUTES

PUBLIC HEARNG

DELEGATION

BYLAWS

OLD BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS

“A Great Place to Live, Work and Play”

REGULAR COUNCIL
MEETING AGENDA

9:00 AM Council Chambers
Administration Building

3.1 Regular Council Meeting minutes held July 22, 2014 —to be
Adopted

3.2 Business Arising from the Minutes

5.1 Wapiti Corridor Planning Society — Wapiti Corridor Multi-Use
Plan

5.2 Landowners — Wapiti Corridor Multi-Use Plan
6.1 Bylaw 14-723 NE 35-70-25 W5M First Reading

6.2 Bylaw 14-726 Plan 0721238, Block 1 Lot 2A within SW 9-70-7
W6M First Reading

6.3 Bylaw 14-727 SW 19-71-25 W5M First Reading

6.4 Bylaw 14-728 NE 28-69-22 W5M First Reading

8.1 Wapiti River Management Plan Managing Partner
8.2 Truck Driver / Equipment Operator Positions
8.3 NADC Bursary — Gary Cymbaluk

8.4 Gas Line Relocation at the Future Site of the DeBolt Firehall

13

30

92

108

117

132

145

147

149



#9 COUNCILLORS
BUSINESS & REPORTS

#10 CORRESPONDENCE

#11  IN CAMERA

#12  ADJOURNMENT

8.5 2014 Pomeroy Cycling Challenge
8.6 2017 alberta 55 Plus Winter Games Bid Cancellation
8.7 Red Willow Lodge — Request to Rescind Motion

8.8 County of Grande Prairie — Building Grand Opening

e AESRD Letter Grizzly Bear Recovery Plan

e Amisk Hydroelectric Project

e Trans Canada Musreau Cutbank Expansion Project
e Alberta Energy Regulator’s 15t Annual Report

e Highway 88 Official Opening

e Bilbo Receipt Meter Station

e Safety Codes Act

e Maxim Power Corp. — M3 Project

e Canada Post — Potential Reductions to Weekday Business

Hours at the Grovedale Post Office

e Central Region MPB 2013-2014 Action Plan Summary

Report
e Municipal Tobacco Smoking Restrictions
e Living Waters Catholic Schools
e Stars of Alberta Volunteer Awards

11.1 Land

167

184

188

191





