

## "A Great Place to Live, Work and Play"

## REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA

Tuesday August 26, 2014			Council Chambers Administration Building	
#1	CALL TO ORDER			
#2	ADOPTION OF AGENDA		1	
#3	MINUTES	3.1 Regular Council Meeting minutes held July 22, 2014 – to be Adopted	3	
		3.2 Business Arising from the Minutes	-	
#4	PUBLIC HEARNG			
#5	DELEGATION	5.1 Wapiti Corridor Planning Society – Wapiti Corridor Multi-Use Plan	13	
		5.2 Landowners – Wapiti Corridor Multi-Use Plan	30	
#6	BYLAWS	6.1 Bylaw 14-723 NE 35-70-25 W5M First Reading	92	
		6.2 Bylaw 14-726 Plan 0721238, Block 1 Lot 2A within SW 9-70-7 W6M First Reading	108	
		6.3 Bylaw 14-727 SW 19-71-25 W5M First Reading	117	
		6.4 Bylaw 14-728 NE 28-69-22 W5M First Reading	132	
#7	OLD BUSINESS			
#8	NEW BUSINESS	8.1 Wapiti River Management Plan Managing Partner	-	
		8.2 Truck Driver / Equipment Operator Positions	145	
		8.3 NADC Bursary – Gary Cymbaluk	147	
		8.4 Gas Line Relocation at the Future Site of the DeBolt Firehall	149	

	8.5 2014 Pomeroy Cycling Challenge	167
	8.6 2017 alberta 55 Plus Winter Games Bid Cancellation	184
	8.7 Red Willow Lodge – Request to Rescind Motion	188
	8.8 County of Grande Prairie – Building Grand Opening	191
#9 COUNCILLORS BUSINESS & REPORTS		
#10 CORRESPONDENCE	<ul> <li>AESRD Letter Grizzly Bear Recovery Plan</li> <li>Amisk Hydroelectric Project</li> <li>Trans Canada Musreau Cutbank Expansion Project</li> <li>Alberta Energy Regulator's 1<sup>st</sup> Annual Report</li> <li>Highway 88 Official Opening</li> <li>Bilbo Receipt Meter Station</li> <li>Safety Codes Act</li> <li>Maxim Power Corp. – M3 Project</li> <li>Canada Post – Potential Reductions to Weekday Business Hours at the Grovedale Post Office</li> <li>Central Region MPB 2013-2014 Action Plan Summary Report</li> <li>Municipal Tobacco Smoking Restrictions</li> <li>Living Waters Catholic Schools</li> <li>Stars of Alberta Volunteer Awards</li> </ul>	
#11 IN CAMERA	11.1 Land	1

#12

**ADJOURNMENT**